+203 774 5653   |   information@fidelux.com
©2021 Fidelux LED Ver13..01212021 1
FAR - Fidelux
Area Light Series
Efficacy up to: 139 l/pw
CRI up to: 88.4 cri
CCT:    3000K (No DLC 100w,180w & 300w)/ 4000K / 5000K

©2021 Fidelux LED Ver13..01212021 3
FAR Series Product Ordering Guide
Example: FAR-100W-40-Blank-T3-SESD-PM-PMA-BZ
Product Color Temp Input Voltage Distribution Controls Mounting Finish
FAR-75W 30 (3000K)
(No DLC 100w,
180w & 300w)
Blank (120-277vac) T3 (Type III) Blank (Fixture comes standard with No Options)
SESD (PIR Step Dim Occupancy / Daylight
Harvesting Sensor)
SESD-RC (Hand-held Remote for SESD)
PC1 (120/277v 3-pin Twist Lock Photocell)
3PR (3-pin Receptacle)
5PR (5-pin Receptacle)
7PR (7-pin Receptacle)
SC1 (Shorting Cap up to 480v)
PM (Pole Mount)
SF (Slip Fit Mount)
YM (U Bracket, Yoke)
TR (Trunnion Mount)
PMA (SQ-Round PM
Adapter)
BZ (Bronze)
FAR-100W
40 (4000K)
H1 347/480V for
75w, 100w, 150w
H2 347/480V for
180w, 225w, 300w
10Kva Surge
protector as
standard
T4 (Type IV) Consult Customer
Service Manager
(Grey, Black &
Custom colors
Quotes and lead
times per CSM)
FAR-150W
50 (5000K)
T5 (Type V)
FAR-180W
FAR-220W
FAR-300W
PM
SF
YM
TR
PMA
Pole Mounting - Die-Cast Mounting Arm, Bronze Powdercoat Finish, Includes Hardware, Mounts Directly to Square Poles
Slip Fit Mounting - External Mount Die-Cast Adjustable Slipfitter for 2 3/8 Tenons, Bronze Powdercoat Finish, Includes Hardware
Large U Bracket Mounting - Stamped Heavy-Duty Steel Yoke, Bronze Powdercoat Finish, Includes Hardware
Trunnion Mount
Square to Round Pole Adapter for use with 4” or 5” Round Poles  (Use with PM mount option)
Project Name:
Type:
Date:
Default sensor settings: Detection:100%; Time delay: 15min; Daylight: Disabled; Dimming level: 30%; Dimming time: 30 min
Mounting Options (Field Installed)
+203 774 5653   |   information@fidelux.com
©2021 Fidelux LED Ver13..01212021 4
Mounting Accessories - Field Installed, *Special Order Items* (Enter as separate line item on order)
EPA (Effective Projected Area)
Configuration
FAR-75W, FAR-100W, FAR-150W, FAR-180W
EPA (Sq. Ft.) 0.51 1.02 0.91 1.42 1.65 1.65
Weight (Lbs.) 6.05 12.10 12.1 18.15 18.15 24.20
FAR-220W, FAR-300W
EPA (Sq. Ft.) 0.55 1.10 0.95 1.50 1.74 1.74
Weight (Lbs.) 8.50 17.00 17.00 25.50 25.50 34.00
Performance Data